


SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT

MONTH 3, ENDING Friday November 21, 2014
TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS

PERCENT
AGE FOR 

THE 
MONTH

Cum Attd 
Days/58

2014-2015
A M Winn Waldorf-Inspired K-8 12 28 40



SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT

MONTH 3, ENDING Friday November 21, 2014
TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS

PERCENT
AGE FOR 

THE 
MONTH

Cum Attd 
Days/58

2014-2015
American Legion HS 316 0 0 0 0 0 0 316 75.21% 232.53 80.80%
Arthur A. Benjamin Health Prof. 0 53 60 53 48 214 16 230 95.72% 217.14 95.93%
C K McClatchy HS 0 570 555 492 491 2124 87 2211 96.18% 2094.50 96.61%
Capital City School 0 44 81 106 258 489 2 491 87.71% 398.17 88.36%
Hiram W Johnson HS 0 349 341 319 286 1295 137 1432 94.50% 1301.90 95.19%
Home/Hospital 0 20 16



SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT

MONTH 3, ENDING Friday November 21, 2014
TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS

PERCENTAGE 
FOR THE 
MONTH

Cum Attd 
Days/58

2014-2015
ELEMENTARY 23,314 97.22% 22,351.31 97.06%

MIDDLE 6,507 91.89% 6,254.80 94.10%
HIGH SCHOOL 11,174 94.39% 10,432.90 95.25%

TOTAL ALL DISTRICT SEGMENTS 40,995 95.60% 39,039.01 96.34%

DISTRICT TOTALS
TOTAL 

MONTH-END 
ENROLLMENT

AVERAGE CUMULATIVE 
ACTUAL ATTENDANCE





SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT

MONTH 3, ADULT EDUCATION

CONCURRENT OTHER TOTAL CONCURRENT OTHER TOTAL

A. Warren McClaskey Adult Center 638 22,362.00    22,362.00   175.47 175.47
Charles A. Jones Career & Education Center 918 46,618.30    46,618.30   413.14 413.14
TOTAL ADULT EDUCATION 1,556                68,980.30    68,980.30  588.61 588.61

2014-15 CUMULATIVE ADAADULT EDUCATION ENROLLMENT HOURS EARNED
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SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT

MONTH 3, ENDING Friday November 21, 2014

CUMULATIVE TOTAL ABSENCES

A M Winn Waldorf-Inspired K-8 336 491 19,107 19,598 97.49%

Abraham Lincoln 448 1,063 25,219 26,282 95.96%

Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K-8 458 754 25,796





SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT

MONTH 3, ENDING Friday November 21, 2014

CUMULATIVE TOTAL ABSENCES

American Legion HS 316 3,226 13,487 16,713 80.70%

Arthur A. Benjamin Health Prof. 230 536 12,594 13,130 95.92%

C K McClatchy HS 2211 5,330 121,481 126,811 95.80%

Capital City School 491 3,061 23,094 26,155 88.30%

Hiram W Johnson HS 1432 5,324 75,510 80,834 93.41%

Home/Hospital 82 0 1,493 1,493 100.00%

John F Kennedy HS 2117 4,573 116,254 120,827 96.22%

Kit Carson 59 191 3,261 3,452 94.47%

Luther Burbank HS 1770 6,921 94,179 101,100 93.15%

Rosemont HS 1355 4,550 80,883 85,433 94.67%

School of Engineering and Science 245 414 13,966 14,380 97.12%

The Academy 21 228 770 998 77.15%

West Campus HS 845 878 48,355 49,233 98.22%

TOTAL 11,174             35,232     605,327            640,559      94.50%



SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT

MONTH 3, ENDING Friday November 21, 2014

CUMULATIVE TOTAL ABSENCES

TOTAL 

ENROLLMENT

TOTAL 

ABSENCES

ACTUAL DAYS OF 

ATTENDANCE

DAYS 

ENROLLED

PERCENTAGE 

OF 

ATTENDANCE

TOTAL ALL SCHOOLS 40,995 92,827 2,264,845 2,357,598 96.07%

Page 11


	combined_packet_1-22-15_Month 3
	Jan 22, 2015 Final Draft Agenda
	8.1
	8.1 Cover Title Form_Charter Renewals_Capitol Collegiate
	Meeting Date: January 22, 2015

	8.1 Executive Summary_Charter Renewals_Capitol Collegiate
	8.1 Public Hearing Notice_Capitol Collegiate Academy
	8.1 Executive Summary-Capitol Collegiate Academy Charter Renewal Petition

	8.2
	8.2 Cover Title Form_Charter Renewals_Oak Park Prep
	Meeting Date: January 22, 2015

	8.2 Executive Summary_Charter Renewals_Oak Park Prep
	8.2 Public Hearing Notice_Oak Park Prep
	8.2 Executive Summary-Oak Park Prep Academy Charter Renewal Petition

	9.1a
	9.1a Grants 1-22-15 Rev
	9.1a Watters VE Agreement

	9.1b
	9.1b 1-22-15 BoardAGendaPersonnel Transactions
	Meeting Date:  January 22, 2015

	9.1b 1-22-15 Document 1 - Certificated Board Agenda
	Sheet1

	9.1b 1-22-15 Document 2 - Classified Board Agenda
	Sheet1


	9.1c
	9.1c Warrants & Checks Cover
	Meeting Date:  January 22, 2015

	9.1c Payments - Warrants Checks  EFT Dec 2014

	9.1d
	9.1d Annual Adjustment to Bid Limits 1-22-15_Cover
	9.1d Attachment for Annual Adjustment to Bid Limits 1-22-15
	MULTIPLE SUPPLIERS


	9.1e Expul Cvr Sheet
	Meeting Date:  January 22, 2015

	9.1f
	9.1f CVR SHEET - for 1-22-15 Meeting Minutes
	Meeting Date:  January 22, 2015

	9.1f Dec 18, 2014 Minutes Final Draft
	Sacramento City Unified School District
	BOARD OF EDUCATION
	MEETING AND WORKSHOP
	MINUTES


	10.1
	10.1 Cover Page - PE Policy  1-22-15
	Meeting Date:  January 22, 2015
	Subject:  Approve Revision of Board Policy No. 6142.7 on Physical Education

	10.1 PE Policy-Executive Summary - 1-22-15
	I. Overview
	II. Driving Governance
	III. Budget
	IV. Goals, Objectives and Measures
	V. Major Initiatives
	VI. Results
	VII. Lessons Learned/Next Steps

	10.1 Physical Education Instruction Policy revision clean version 1-22-15
	10.1 Physical Education Instruction Policy revision with redlines 1-22-15 Redlines
	10.1 Original BP6142.7 PE[1]

	10.2
	10.2 Budget Update Cover_1 22_15 v1 Rev
	Meeting Date:  January 22, 2015

	10.2 Budget Update_Exec Summary_1 22_15 - v5

	10.3
	10.3 Measures Q and R Bond Review and 2015 Bond Sale January 22 Agenda Cover
	Meeting Date:  January 22, 2015

	10.3 Q and R Executive Summary January 22 2015 rev2

	10.4
	10.4 January 22 Board Meeting -  Monthy Facilities Update Agenda Cover
	Meeting Date:  January 22, 2015

	10.4 January 22 Exec Summary for update

	10.5 Committees Cvr Sht2
	Meeting Date:  January 22, 2015

	11.1
	11.1 Bus & Fin Cvr Sht
	11.1 PO Board Report Nov 15 - Dec 14 2014
	Board Report with Fund
	97
	1
	B15-00556

	2
	2015

	3
	B15-00081
	B15-00411
	B15-00468
	B15-00514
	B15-00541
	B15-00547
	B15-00569
	CHB15-00112
	CHB15-00129
	CHB15-00187
	CHB15-00195
	CHB15-00238
	CHB15-00245
	CHB15-00253
	CHB15-00277
	CHB15-00345
	CS13-00385
	CS13-00531
	CS14-00120
	CS15-00021
	CS15-00153
	N15-00002
	N15-00036
	N15-00045
	P15-00510
	P15-01364
	P15-01396
	TB15-00015




	11.1 Contract Expenditure Report Nov-Dec Report for Board
	Sheet1

	11.1 Month3TraditionalSchool_ro
	11.1 Month3GradeByGrade_ro
	11.1 Month3CumTotalAbsences_ro

	11.2
	11.2 Cvr Sheet January 2015 Agenda Item



